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
B l‘ll like these are few and far !mwna 3 bhadrooma,
'a:r“ floors, hedw fixer upper for the hendy indiv

Units For Sale

, or In Groups of Four

Reasonabie unld- Tasal fixor u A little paint will de
w re. and s all that is need.
Excellent cing Call Us For An Appolntment To Snow

VAUGHN

DEL VAUGHN REALTOR
2 Offices to Serve You
Open Evenings ‘til 7 P.M.

23625 Arlington Avenve 2018 W. Carson S$treet
DA 6-1164 FA 8.9480

2.0.0.86.0.8.0.8.8.0.8.9 ¢

THE TORRANCE HERALD'S LIST OF

OPEN HOUSES

FOR THIS WEEK END . , . AS ADVERTISED

ELSEWHERE IN OUR CLASSLFIND COLUMNS TODAY
for INFORMATION
PHONE —

LOCATION

21826 Moneia . . FA 8-3506

22633 Anza . FR 1-1204
22304 Shadycroft . FR 1.1204
ST W TR B0 - o o snsiitimatndion FA 8.9420

2.90.0.0.0.000.8.0.0.8.6.1

FOR BEST CLASSIFIED ADVERTISING
RESULTS - CALL FA 8-4000

OPEN DAILY 11 to 7 P.M.

NEAR SCHOOLS
AND  SHOPPING

THE ABC's OF HOME OWNERSHIP

®
®
®

Priced

bedroom,

outdoor privacy
Al this for only $27.600

r
area,

Vacant R-3 lot. 50x150 — 39800

~____FAO-

SLUMPSTONE FIREPLACE
SHAKE ROOFS

PRIVATE PATIOS

OVERSIZED DOUBLE GARAGES

242nd & S. WESTERN AVE.

IN THE CITY OF LOS ANGELES

SALES OFFICE DA 5-364I

i UNITS_—

protection,

25 500,
llubmu m\ down
Owner moving out of stede.

$1000 DOWN

harp 8 hacdwood floors, eot v-unl floor
Fenced yard, detached double garige. Fast pos
wall to wall earpsting, drapes, ond unpuuo- Ancl

I bedroom un a8 cozy as can be with its hardwood
ail to wal ota e yard, and double garage.
.ualtly for Gl o FN.\ loan,

EXECUTIVE

t-.(.n.min‘ will be %0 easy for you in this huge 17x34 lv-

ing room. Fully and custom draped brick
corner _fireplace in_ with f lu
features, Se ch and 1% add to
lvability of t Iroom hon fonced

Growing with Torranc

R-3

$ bedroom h-mo -runnl. Nery
v it all carpe
I-xn S0x140 )lnl n\x \' v;’m Tr, 10% .| |ln

ce porch with

patio

Iarge hn hey
jeautifu ed

LIPPARD Realty

1632 Torrance Blvd.

-3353

DA 5-l0||

A-1 Zone

3 badroom home,
Fruit and -) Room
ralse & gar-

to kee

den, J’u. a pl-urounﬂ for
the kids ur hullx) income. On
lovel lot. Only
21,000 lo" ~|ut- will handle.
isting #1978

R-2

2 bedroom Spanish stu

arage

cco In

excellent condition, Located on
to

large corner lot. Room
build _an additional
Only $12.500, Submit your
for on down, Listing ¢

Income
1 year old. (2 duplexes) 4
units. 8 bedrooms each I-m.
arate on large
mwllh roo":‘ﬁu- pool or play-
round in roar. own,
own by appointment only.
hWIII consider exchange for

ouse or lot. Listing #1980,
3 h.dro':n.' ouuu’p':"x 36'
A, o
ing "o "
ROY SHAW
REALTOR
2055 W. LOMITA BLVD
TE 2-6224 TE 5-0811
DA 5-101i
* Real Estete
HOMES FOR SALE 90
OPEN HOUSE

1649 W. 255th St,

2 bedroom home, sbparate din-
ing room. Living room |l|n~
Ing room, carpeted & d
tils kitehien and bath,
wood floor, double
x16 patio, with 15
nuu. pool, Paved

oom for

raped,
hlnl

alley
additi vnv\l
Prlrod to ull at $22,5

lnll
units.
00

Town & Countrie Realty

| 8695 DOWN

|

DA 6-2476

« 3 lu droom, do
detached gar (
tlo, fenced yan "
184th St Call Hc 086

~31 Estate
HOMES FOR SALE

90

$995 DOWN
3-Bdrm., M-1 Lot

Large 8 bedroom house on &

large M-1 lot, with alley in
rear. Plorty of room for shop
or garage. This is a real value
across the street from $25,000

homes, $14.500 full price.

,'owvenco Ridge, FR 1-5568

2!164 Huw'home BIM
HOUSE AND POOL

8 bedroom & huge den with
fireplace, 1% baths, built-ir

15x33 ft. pool. Price §33.500
Submit

Central Torrance
Large 2-2 bedroom duplex,
close to shoppiung and trans-
portation Double  garage,
\ardwood floors, recently re-
decorated. Reallstically priced
at §19,250,

CLAYTON REALTY
__FA 8-0800

Beautiful 8 bedrcom, 1% bath
home, with forced air heat
bullt-in range and
sliding glass de eadivg to
seaped rear

4 lurge well
yard, This home st be seen

to appreciate n-» lruc value.
Full price 519,

Lawrence Rndge, FR 1.5568
}I‘bd Hawthorne Blvd,

Low Down Payment
4 bedroom 2 stor house
Newly e ated inside

| out. DI I Double at
tached garage
OPEN h‘i.\ln/\'n‘ 15 pm
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